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FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

Under 14 Championship

Adj1: Caroline Greene
Adj2: Derek Fahy
Adj3: Irene Hennelly

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 14 Championship

Placing Caroline Greene Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total
Anna McGlew
1 (4) 500 Doherty Petri 179.50 92.00 75.00 166.00 84.50 56.00 151.00 80.00 100.00 231.00
Nathan Slade
2 (2) 514 Carson Academy 183.00 92.50 100.00 169.50 85.00 65.00 148.00 76.00 60.00 225.00
Cian Hurson
2 (3) 503 Carson Academy 178.50 90.00 60.00 171.00 86.00 100.00 147.00 77.50 65.00 225.00
Annie Henry
4 (1) 339 S.R. Mona Ni Rodaigh 180.00 91.00 65.00 169.50 85.50 75.00 152.00 78.00 75.00 215.00
Aoidin Quinn
5 (5) 342 S.R. Mona Ni Rodaigh 177.00 89.50 56.00 169.50 84.00 60.00 145.00 73.00 53.00 169.00
Emma Jozwiak
6 (6) 506 McGahan Lees 170.00 86.00 53.00 162.50 83.50 51.50 148.00 74.00 56.00 160.50
Tara Sharpe
7 (7) 508 Faragher McLoughlin 164.50 80.00 47.00 164.00 82.00 51.50 144.00 68.00 46.00 144.50
Georgia Kinnear
8 (9) 513 Ni Chearra O Baolain 168.00 85.00 50.00 160.50 79.00 47.00 140.00 72.00 46.00 143.00
Maja Michalska
9 (10) 505 Catherine Flanagan Academy 156.00 83.00 43.00 152.50 75.00 41.00 146.00 68.00 50.00 134.00
Katie Murray
10 (10) 501 Realta 156.50 81.00 41.00 158.50 76.00 45.00 141.00 68.00 43.00 129.00
Aimee Hanna
11 (12) 507 Doherty Petri 159.50 83.00 45.00 155.50 77.00 43.00 140.00 66.00 39.00 127.00
Ruairi O Hagan
12 (14) 502 McEntergart 151.00 75.00 39.00 154.50 70.00 38.00 139.00 68.00 41.00 118.00
Ellyce Robinson
13 (15) 510 Realta 148.00 74.00 38.00 153.00 72.00 39.00 138.00 66.00 38.00 115.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Under 14 Championship

Recall Caroline Greene Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly
Placing No. Dancer R1 R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P R1 R2 | Total | P Total IP

Annie Henry

1 339 S.R. Mona Ni Rodaigh 89.00 91.00 180.00 75.00 84.00 85.50 169.50 66.67 76.00 76.00 152.00  100.00 241.67
Nathan Slade

2 514 Carson Academy 91.00 92.00 183.00  100.00 84.50 85.00 169.50 66.67 74.00 74.00 148.00 62.50 229.17
Cian Hurson

3 503 Carson Academy 88.50 90.00 178.50 60.00 85.00 86.00 171.00  100.00 74.00 73.00 147.00 56.00 216.00
Anna McGlew

4 500 Doherty Petri 87.00 92.50 179.50 65.00 81.00 85.00 166.00 56.00 73.00 78.00 151.00 75.00 196.00
Aoidin Quinn

5 342 S.R. Mona Ni Rodaigh 88.00 89.00 177.00 56.00 85.50 84.00 169.50 66.67 73.00 72.00 145.00 50.00 172.67
Emma Jozwiak

6 506 McGahan Lees 83.00 87.00 170.00 53.00 81.50 81.00 162.50 47.00 74.00 74.00 148.00 62.50 162.50
Tara Sharpe

7 508 Faragher McLoughlin 82.50 82.00 164.50 47.00 82.50 81.50 164.00 50.00 72.00 72.00 144.00 47.00 144.00
April Patton

8 512 Doherty Petri 79.00 82.00 161.00 45.00 83.00 82.00 165.00 53.00 71.00 70.00 141.00 44.00 142.00
Georgia Kinnear

9 513 Ni Chearra O Baolain 82.00 86.00 168.00 50.00 80.00 80.50 160.50 45.00 70.00 70.00 140.00 40.00 135.00
Katie Murray

10 501 Realta 78.00 78.50 156.50 41.00 79.50 79.00 158.50 43.00 71.00 70.00 141.00 44.00 128.00
Maja Michalska

10 505 Catherine Flanagan Academy 76.00 80.00 156.00 39.00 76.50 76.00 152.50 36.00 72.00 74.00 146.00 53.00 128.00
Aimee Hanna

12 507 Doherty Petri 78.00 81.50 159.50 43.00 77.00 78.50 155.50 39.00 69.00 71.00 140.00 40.00 122.00
Aoife mcardle

13 509 Peacock Academy 77.00 77.00 154.00 38.00 78.00 80.00 158.00 41.00 68.00 70.00 138.00 36.50 115.50
Ruairi O Hagan

14 502 McEntergart 75.00 76.00 151.00 37.00 77.50 77.00 154.50 38.00 69.00 70.00 139.00 38.00 113.00
Ellyce Robinson

15 510 Realta 73.00 75.00 148.00 36.00 76.00 77.00 153.00 37.00 69.00 69.00 138.00 36.50 109.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

the distribution of the marks.

Belfast Championships

Preliminary Report for Under 14 Championship

Placing

No.

506

512

513

501

505

509

502

510

Dancer

Emma Jozwiak
McGahan Lees

April Patton

Doherty Petri
Georgia Kinnear

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Katie Murray

Realta

Maja Michalska
Catherine Flanagan Academy
Aoife mcardle
Peacock Academy
Ruairi O Hagan
McEntergart

Ellyce Robinson
Realta

Caroline Greene

170.00

161.00

168.00

156.50

156.00

154.00

151.00

148.00

IP

100.00

65.00

75.00

60.00

56.00

53.00

50.00

47.00

Derek Fahy

162.50

165.00

160.50

158.50

152.50

158.00

154.50

153.00

IP

75.00

100.00

65.00

60.00

47.00

56.00

53.00

50.00

Irene Hennelly

148.00

141.00

140.00

141.00

146.00

138.00

139.00

138.00

IP

100.00

62.50

56.00

62.50

75.00

48.50

53.00

48.50

| Total Prelim IP

275.00
227.50
196.00
182.50
178.00
157.50
156.00

145.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Place
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Number
514
339
503
342
500
506
508
513
512
501
507
509
505
502
510

Name

Nathan Slade
Annie Henry
Cian Hurson
Aoidin Quinn
Anna McGlew
Emma Jozwiak
Tara Sharpe
Georgia Kinnear
April Patton
Katie Murray
Aimee Hanna
Aoife mcardle
Maja Michalska
Ruairi O Hagan
Ellyce Robinson

Caroline Greene

School

Carson Academy

S.R. Mona Ni Rodaigh
Carson Academy

S.R. Mona Ni Rodaigh
Doherty Petri
McGahan Lees
Faragher McLoughlin
Ni Chearra O Baolain
Doherty Petri

Realta

Doherty Petri
Peacock Academy
Catherine Flanagan Academy
McEntergart

Realta

Total
91.00
89.00
88.50
88.00
87.00
83.00
82.50
82.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
73.00



Solo 2

Place
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Adj2

Number Name

503
339
500
514
342
512
508
506
513
509
501
507
510
502
505

Cian Hurson
Annie Henry
Anna McGlew
Nathan Slade
Aoidin Quinn
April Patton
Tara Sharpe
Emma Jozwiak
Georgia Kinnear
Aoife mcardle
Katie Murray
Aimee Hanna
Ellyce Robinson
Ruairi O Hagan
Maja Michalska

Derek Fahy

School

Carson Academy

S.R. Mona Ni Rodaigh
Doherty Petri

Carson Academy

S.R. Mona Ni Rodaigh
Doherty Petri
Faragher McLoughlin
McGahan Lees

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Peacock Academy
Realta

Doherty Petri

Realta

McEntergart

Catherine Flanagan Academy

Total
86.00
85.50
85.00
85.00
84.00
82.00
81.50
81.00
80.50
80.00
79.00
78.50
77.00
77.00
76.00
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Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

Under 15 Championship

Adj1: Irene Hennelly
Adj2: Caroline Greene
Adj3: Derek Fahy

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 15 Championship

Placing Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene Derek Fahy
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total
Eirinn Fegan
al () 523 Doherty Petri 150.00 77.00 100.00 185.00 94.00 100.00 178.50 91.00 100.00 300.00
Charley Gilmurray
2 (2) 520 The Carson Academy 150.00 76.00 75.00 185.50 92.00 75.00 170.00 89.50 65.00 215.00
Ava Folan
3 (3) 534 Mcgahan Lees 150.00 74.00 65.00 181.00 91.50 60.00 171.50 89.00 75.00 200.00
Caoimhe Gorman
4 (5) 519 Doherty Petri 145.00 73.00 47.00 183.00 91.75 65.00 167.50 87.00 58.00 170.00
Rian Savage
5 (4) 530 Doherty Petri 146.00 73.00 51.50 182.25 89.50 56.00 168.50 86.00 58.00 165.50
Bronagh Enright
6 (6) 524 Doherty petri 149.00 73.00 58.00 177.00 90.00 51.50 163.50 83.50 51.50 161.00
Naoise Murphy
7 (7) 528 Carson Academy 145.00 72.00 45.00 177.00 90.00 51.50 163.00 84.00 51.50 148.00
Jessica Wilson
8 (8) 532 DOHERTY PETRI 148.00 74.00 58.00 171.00 87.00 45.00 160.50 83.00 41.00 144.00
Lexi May Stokes
9 (9) 531 Mona ri rodaigh 146.00 73.00 51.50 169.00 88.00 43.00 162.50 83.00 46.00 140.50
Erin Farry
10 (10) 517 Rinceoiri ceolmhar 143.00 73.00 43.00 167.50 85.00 41.00 162.00 83.50 46.00 130.00
Ebony Maguire
alal (alal) 529 Scoil Rince De Barra 142.00 72.00 39.00 173.00 88.50 47.00 160.00 85.00 43.00 129.00
Kitty Jane Duffy
12 (12) 525 Carson Academy 141.00 68.00 37.00 167.50 81.00 39.00 159.50 82.00 39.00 115.00
Clara kelly
13 (14) 521 Doherty Petri 142.00 73.00 41.00 161.00 80.00 36.00 156.00 82.50 37.00 114.00
Marcie Mae Gibson
14 (16) 535 Doherty Petro School of Irish Dancing 142.00 70.00 38.00 161.00 82.00 37.00 151.00 81.00 34.00 109.00
Aoibh mcveigh
15 (13) 527 Convery academy 139.00 69.00 35.50 157.00 78.00 35.00 160.50 80.00 38.00 108.50
Dearbhla Smithers
16 (15) 533 Kavanagh Porter academy 139.00 68.00 34.00 161.50 83.00 38.00 157.00 79.00 36.00 108.00
Annabelle Uprichard
17 (17) hl2 Convery Academy 138.00 70.00 35.50 155.00 77.00 34.00 153.50 80.50 35.00 104.50

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Under 15 Championship

Recall Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene Derek Fahy
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | P Total IP

Eirinn Fegan

1 523 Doherty Petri 74.00 76.00 150.00 80.00 93.00 92.00 185.00 75.00 89.00 89.50 178.50  100.00 255.00
Charley Gilmurray

2 520 The Carson Academy 75.00 75.00 150.00 80.00 92.50 93.00 185.50  100.00 85.00 85.00 170.00 65.00 245.00
Ava Folan

3 534 Mcgahan Lees 74.00 76.00 150.00 80.00 90.00 91.00 181.00 56.00 86.00 85.50 171.50 75.00 211.00
Rian Savage

4 530 Doherty Petri 73.00 73.00 146.00 51.50 92.25 90.00 182.25 60.00 84.50 84.00 168.50 60.00 171.50
Caoimhe Gorman

5 519 Doherty Petri 72.00 73.00 145.00 46.00 91.00 92.00 183.00 65.00 84.00 83.50 167.50 56.00 167.00
Bronagh Enright

6 524 Doherty petri 73.00 76.00 149.00 60.00 88.00 89.00 177.00 51.50 81.50 82.00 163.50 53.00 164.50
Naoise Murphy

7 528 Carson Academy 71.00 74.00 145.00 46.00 89.00 88.00 177.00 51.50 80.50 82.50 163.00 50.00 147.50
Jessica Wilson

8 532 DOHERTY PETRI 73.00 75.00 148.00 56.00 85.00 86.00 171.00 45.00 79.00 81.50 160.50 42.00 143.00
Lexi May Stokes

9 531 Mona ri rodaigh 72.00 74.00 146.00 51.50 82.00 87.00 169.00 43.00 82.00 80.50 162.50 47.00 141.50
Erin Farry

10 517 Rinceoiri ceolmhar 70.00 73.00 143.00 43.00 83.50 84.00 167.50 40.00 81.00 81.00 162.00 45.00 128.00
Ebony Maguire

11 529 Scoil Rince De Barra 71.00 71.00 142.00 39.33 87.00 86.00 173.00 47.00 80.50 79.50 160.00 39.00 125.33
Kitty Jane Duffy

12 525 Carson Academy 70.00 71.00 141.00 37.00 84.50 83.00 167.50 40.00 79.50 80.00 159.50 38.00 115.00
Aoibh mcveigh

13 527 Convery academy 70.00 69.00 139.00 35.50 78.00 79.00 157.00 35.00 80.00 80.50 160.50 42.00 112.50
Clara kelly

14 521 Doherty Petri 71.00 71.00 142.00 39.33 81.00 80.00 161.00 36.50 77.00 79.00 156.00 36.00 111.83
Dearbhla Smithers

15 533 Kavanagh Porter academy 69.00 70.00 139.00 35.50 80.00 81.50 161.50 38.00 78.00 79.00 157.00 37.00 110.50
Marcie Mae Gibson

16 535 Doherty Petro School of Irish Dancing 71.00 71.00 142.00 39.33 79.00 82.00 161.00 36.50 74.00 77.00 151.00 34.00 109.83
Annabelle Uprichard

17 522 Convery Academy 69.00 69.00 138.00 34.00 76.00 79.00 155.00 34.00 76.00 77.50 153.50 35.00 103.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

Belfast Championships

the distribution of the marks.

Preliminary Report for Under 15 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Irene Hennelly | IP | Caroline Greene | IP | Derek Fahy | IP | Total Prelim IP
Aoibh mcveigh
1 597 Convery academy 139.00 87.50 157.00 75.00 160.50 100.00 262.50
Dearbhla Smithers
il 533 Kavanagh Porter academy 139.00 87.50 161.50 100.00 157.00 75.00 262.50
Annabelle Uprichard
1 522 Convery Academy 138.00 65.00 155.00 65.00 153.50 65.00 195.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

520
534
523
532
524
530
519
531
521
528
535
529
527
517
525
533
522

Charley Gilmurray
Ava Folan

Eirinn Fegan
Jessica Wilson
Bronagh Enright
Rian Savage
Caoimhe Gorman
Lexi May Stokes
Clara kelly

Naoise Murphy
Marcie Mae Gibson
Ebony Maguire
Aoibh mcveigh

Erin Farry

Kitty Jane Duffy
Dearbhla Smithers
Annabelle Uprichard

Irene Hennelly

School

The Carson Academy
Mcgahan Lees

Doherty Petri

DOHERTY PETRI

Doherty petri

Doherty Petri

Doherty Petri

Mona ri rodaigh

Doherty Petri

Carson Academy

Doherty Petro School of Irish Dant
Scoil Rince De Barra
Convery academy
Rinceoiri ceolmhar
Carson Academy
Kavanagh Porter academy
Convery Academy

Total
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
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Number
520
519
523
534
530
524
528
531
532
529
517
525
535
533
521
527
522

Name

Charley Gilmurray
Caoimhe Gorman
Eirinn Fegan

Ava Folan

Rian Savage
Bronagh Enright
Naoise Murphy
Lexi May Stokes
Jessica Wilson
Ebony Maguire
Erin Farry

Kitty Jane Duffy
Marcie Mae Gibson
Dearbhla Smithers
Clara kelly

Aoibh mcveigh
Annabelle Uprichard

Caroline Greene

School

The Carson Academy
Doherty Petri

Doherty Petri

Mcgahan Lees

Doherty Petri

Doherty petri

Carson Academy

Mona ri rodaigh
DOHERTY PETRI

Scoil Rince De Barra
Rinceoiri ceolmhar
Carson Academy

Doherty Petro School of Irish Dant
Kavanagh Porter academy
Doherty Petri

Convery academy
Convery Academy

Total
93.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
86.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
81.50
80.00
79.00
79.00
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FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

Under 16 Championship

Adj1: Irene Hennelly
Adj2: Caroline Greene
Adj3: Derek Fahy

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 16 Championship

Placing Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene Derek Fahy
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total
Mya Toal - Allen
1812 546 Doherty - Petri 151.00 78.00 65.00 184.25 95.00 100.00 182.00 95.00 100.00 265.00
Emer Savage
2 (4) 542 Carson Academy 150.00 82.00 100.00 181.00 92.50 65.00 165.50 93.50 65.00 230.00
Ceili Skelly
3 (1) 550 Doherty Petri 151.00 80.00 75.00 185.00 93.50 75.00 182.00 94.00 75.00 225.00
Ciaran smith
4 (5) 544 Carson Academy 149.00 74.00 53.00 179.00 92.00 60.00 168.50 88.00 56.00 169.00
Jessica Davidson
4 (5) 547 Doherty Petri 149.00 75.00 56.00 175.50 90.00 53.00 170.00 88.50 60.00 169.00
Abi Larkin
6 (3) 344 Doherty Petri 152.00 76.00 60.00 179.00 91.00 56.00 165.50 85.00 50.00 166.00
Odhran Reel
7 (7) 541 Scpil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 146.00 69.00 47.00 171.50 87.00 47.00 167.00 84.00 53.00 147.00
Niall OHagan
8 (8) 540 McEntergart 147.00 73.00 50.00 174.00 85.00 50.00 161.50 81.00 41.00 141.00
Tierna Eeles
9 (9) 536 Doherty Petri 140.00 69.00 41.00 169.50 86.50 45.00 165.50 84.50 47.00 133.00
Hannah Black
10 (10) 537 Corrigan White 141.00 70.00 43.00 166.00 86.00 43.00 162.50 83.00 43.00 129.00
Sarah Mc Hugh
11 (13) 539 Doherty Petri 139.00 69.00 39.00 159.00 80.00 41.00 164.00 82.50 45.00 125.00
Sarah McHale
12 (12) 549 Ni Chearra O Baolain 141.00 71.00 45.00 155.00 77.00 39.00 162.50 79.00 39.00 123.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Under 16 Championship

Recall Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene Derek Fahy
Placing No. Dancer R1 R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P R1 R2 | Total | P Total IP

Ceill Skelly

1 550 Doherty Petri 75.00 76.00 151.00  70.00 92.00 93.00 185.00  100.00 91.00 91.00 182.00  87.50 257.50
Mya Toal - Allen

2 546 Doherty - Petri 75.00 76.00 151.00  70.00 91.50 92.75 184.25 75.00 90.50 91.50 182.00  87.50 232.50
Abi Larkin

3 344 Doherty Petri 76.00 76.00 152.00  100.00 89.00 90.00 179.00 58.00 82.50 83.00 165.50 50.00 208.00
Emer Savage

4 542 Carson Academy 76.00 74.00 150.00  60.00 91.00 90.00 181.00  65.00 83.50 82.00 165.50 50.00 175.00
Ciaran smith

5 544 Carson Academy 74.00 75.00 149.00 54.50 88.00 91.00 179.00 58.00 84.00 84.50 168.50  60.00 172.50
Jessica Davidson

5 547 Doherty Petri 76.00 73.00 149.00 54.50 87.00 88.50 175.50 53.00 85.00 85.00 170.00  65.00 172.50
Odhran Reel

7 541 Scpil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 71.00 75.00 146.00  47.00 84.00 87.50 171.50  47.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 56.00 150.00
Niall OHagan

8 540 McEntergart 73.00 74.00 147.00 50.00 86.00 88.00 174.00 50.00 79.00 82.50 161.50  38.00 138.00
Tierna Eeles

9 536 Doherty Petri 69.00 71.00 140.00  39.00 83.50 86.00 169.50  45.00 82.00 83.50 165.50 50.00 134.00
Hannah Black

10 537 Corrigan White 70.00 71.00 141.00  43.00 83.00 83.00 166.00  41.00 80.00 82.50 162.50  42.00 126.00
Mollie grimley

11 543 Doherty petri 70.00 71.00 141.00  43.00 84.00 85.00 169.00  43.00 80.50 81.50 162.00  39.00 125.00
Sarah McHale

12 549 Ni Chearra O Baolain 71.00 70.00 141.00  43.00 76.00 79.00 155.00  37.50 80.50 82.00 162.50  42.00 122.50
Sarah Mc Hugh

13 539 Doherty Petri 69.00 70.00 139.00  37.50 80.00 79.00 159.00  39.00 81.00 83.00 164.00  45.00 121.50
Niamh Poland

14 545 Convery Academy 69.00 70.00 139.00  37.50 77.00 78.00 155.00  37.50 78.00 77.00 155.00  37.00 112.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

Belfast Championships

the distribution of the marks.

Preliminary Report for Under 16 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Irene Hennelly | IP | Caroline Greene | IP | Derek Fahy | IP | Total Prelim IP
Sarah Mc Hugh
1 539 Doherty Petri 139.00 70.00 159.00 100.00 164.00 100.00 270.00
Sarah McHale
J 549 Ni Chearra O Baolain 141.00 100.00 155.00 70.00 162.50 75.00 245.00
Niamh Poland
1 545 Convery Academy 139.00 70.00 155.00 70.00 155.00 65.00 205.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

542
547
344
546
550
544
540
541
549
537
543
539
545
536

Emer Savage
Jessica Davidson
Abi Larkin

Mya Toal - Allen
Ceili Skelly
Ciardn smith
Niall OHagan
Odhran Reel
Sarah McHale
Hannah Black
Mollie grimley
Sarah Mc Hugh
Niamh Poland
Tierna Eeles

Irene Hennelly

School

Carson Academy
Doherty Petri
Doherty Petri
Doherty - Petri
Doherty Petri
Carson Academy
McEntergart

Scpil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Ni Chearra O Baolain
Corrigan White
Doherty petri
Doherty Petri
Convery Academy
Doherty Petri

Total
76.00
76.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00



Place
1

O 0O NP PP WN

I S
BN DNR O

Number
550
546
544
542
344
547
540
541
536
543
537
539
549
545

Name

Ceili Skelly

Mya Toal - Allen
Ciaran smith
Emer Savage
Abi Larkin
Jessica Davidson
Niall OHagan
Odhran Reel
Tierna Eeles
Mollie grimley
Hannah Black
Sarah Mc Hugh
Sarah McHale
Niamh Poland

Caroline Greene

School

Doherty Petri
Doherty - Petri
Carson Academy
Carson Academy
Doherty Petri
Doherty Petri
McEntergart

Scpil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Doherty Petri
Doherty petri
Corrigan White
Doherty Petri

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Convery Academy

Total
93.00
92.75
91.00
90.00
90.00
88.50
88.00
87.50
86.00
85.00
83.00
79.00
79.00
78.00
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FEIS CONNECT

@Jgf D aire a@d‘gf&p{

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

16 - 18 Boys Championship

Adj1: Derek Fahy
Adj2: Irene Hennelly
Adj3: Caroline Greene

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for 16 - 18 Boys Championship

Placing Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total
Gary O' Doherty
al () 551 MCBDA 186.00 94.00 100.00 148.00 78.00 100.00 181.00 93.00 75.00 275.00
Ultan Mallon
2 (2) 562 Doherty Petri 185.00 93.00 75.00 146.00 73.00 65.00 183.50 92.00 100.00 240.00
Charlie Doherty
3 (3) 552 Ferry Academy 183.00 92.00 65.00 147.00 76.00 75.00 178.00 91.00 65.00 205.00
Ronan Caldwell
4 (4) 561 Scoil Rince De Barra 179.00 89.00 60.00 144.00 72.00 60.00 175.00 87.00 60.00 180.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for 16 - 18 Boys Championship

Recall Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
Placing No. Dancer R1 R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | P R1 Total IP
Gary O' Doherty
il 551 MCBDA 93.00 93.00 186.00  100.00 74.00 74.00 148.00  100.00 90.00 75.00 275.00
Ultan Mallon
2 562 Doherty Petri 92.50 92.50 185.00 75.00 73.00 73.00 146.00 65.00 91.50 100.00 240.00
Charlie Doherty
3 552 Ferry Academy 92.00 91.00 183.00 65.00 73.00 74.00 147.00 75.00 89.00 65.00 205.00
Ronan Caldwell
4 561 Scoil Rince De Barra 89.00 90.00 179.00 60.00 72.00 72.00 144.00 60.00 87.00 60.00 180.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1

2
3
4

Adj1

Number Name

551
562
552
561

Gary O' Doherty
Ultan Mallon
Charlie Doherty
Ronan Caldwell

Derek Fahy

School

MCBDA

Doherty Petri

Ferry Academy
Scoil Rince De Barra

Total
93.00
92.50
92.00
89.00



Solo 2

Place
1

1
3
4

Adj2

Number Name

552
551
562
561

Charlie Doherty
Gary O' Doherty
Ultan Mallon

Ronan Caldwell

Irene Hennelly

School

Ferry Academy
MCBDA

Doherty Petri

Scoil Rince De Barra

Total
74.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
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FEIS CONNECT

@Jgf D aire a@d‘gf&p{

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

16 - 18 Girls Championship

Adj1: Derek Fahy
Adj2: Irene Hennelly
Adj3: Caroline Greene

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for 16 - 18 Girls Championship

Placing Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total

Niamh Smithers

al () 555 Kavanagh Porter Academy 188.00 93.00 100.00 148.00 75.00 75.00 183.00 91.00 75.00 250.00
Ella Ferris

2 (3) 553 Doherty Petri 180.50 93.50 65.00 147.00 74.00 65.00 182.00 93.00 100.00 230.00
Katie Byrne

3(2) 347 Kavanagh Porter Academy 182.00 91.00 54.50 149.00 75.00 100.00 181.50 89.00 65.00 219.50
Holly lynch

4 (4) 560 Carson Academy 184.00 93.00 75.00 144.00 72.00 53.00 177.00 90.75 56.00 184.00
Eimear Fegan

5 (5) 558 Doherty Petri 181.00 92.50 60.00 145.00 74.00 56.00 178.50 90.00 60.00 176.00
Niamh Dann

6 (6) 554 Carson Academy 183.00 90.00 54.50 143.00 72.00 50.00 175.50 88.00 53.00 157.50
Grace mallie

7 (7) 559 Mc Entegart school 172.00 88.00 45.00 146.00 74.00 60.00 159.00 82.00 45.00 150.00
Farrah McLaughlin

8 (8) 556 Doherty Petri 178.50 89.00 50.00 141.00 72.00 47.00 165.00 83.00 50.00 147.00
Aoife Rooney

9 (9) 557 Catherine Flanagan Academy 173.00 88.00 47.00 140.00 72.00 45.00 163.50 83.00 47.00 139.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for 16 - 18 Girls Championship

Recall Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P Total IP

Niamh Smithers

il 555 Kavanagh Porter Academy 94.00 94.00 188.00  100.00 72.00 76.00 148.00 75.00 91.00 92.00 183.00  100.00 275.00
Katie Byrne

2 347 Kavanagh Porter Academy 92.00 90.00 182.00 60.00 73.00 76.00 149.00  100.00 89.25 92.25 181.50 65.00 225.00
Ella Ferris

3 553 Doherty Petri 89.50 91.00 180.50 53.00 73.00 74.00 147.00 65.00 92.00 90.00 182.00 75.00 193.00
Holly lynch

4 560 Carson Academy 91.00 93.00 184.00 75.00 71.00 73.00 144.00 53.00 89.00 88.00 177.00 56.00 184.00
Eimear Fegan

5 558 Doherty Petri 89.00 92.00 181.00 56.00 72.00 73.00 145.00 56.00 87.50 91.00 178.50 60.00 172.00
Niamh Dann

6 554 Carson Academy 91.50 91.50 183.00 65.00 70.00 73.00 143.00 50.00 87.00 88.50 175.50 53.00 168.00
Grace mallie

7 559 Mc Entegart school 86.00 86.00 172.00 45.00 72.00 74.00 146.00 60.00 78.00 81.00 159.00 45.00 150.00
Farrah McLaughlin

8 556 Doherty Petri 87.00 91.50 178.50 50.00 69.00 72.00 141.00 47.00 80.00 85.00 165.00 50.00 147.00
Aoife Rooney

9 557 Catherine Flanagan Academy 87.00 86.00 173.00 47.00 69.00 71.00 140.00 45.00 82.00 81.50 163.50 47.00 139.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1

O N N O U B WN

Adj1

Number Name

555
347
554
560
553
558
557
556
559

Niamh Smithers
Katie Byrne
Niamh Dann

Holly lynch

Ella Ferris

Eimear Fegan
Aoife Rooney
Farrah McLaughlin
Grace mallie

Derek Fahy

School

Kavanagh Porter Academy
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Carson Academy

Carson Academy

Doherty Petri

Doherty Petri

Catherine Flanagan Academy
Doherty Petri

Mc Entegart school

Total
94.00
92.00
91.50
91.00
89.50
89.00
87.00
87.00
86.00



Solo 2

Place
1

O 0 U1 L1 L1 W W =

Adj2

Number Name

555
347
559
553
560
558
554
556
557

Niamh Smithers
Katie Byrne

Grace mallie

Ella Ferris

Holly lynch
Eimear Fegan
Niamh Dann
Farrah McLaughlin
Aoife Rooney

Irene Hennelly

School

Kavanagh Porter Academy
Kavanagh Porter Academy
Mc Entegart school

Doherty Petri

Carson Academy

Doherty Petri

Carson Academy

Doherty Petri

Catherine Flanagan Academy

Total
76.00
76.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
71.00



L D A

FEIS CONNECT

@Jgf D aire a@d‘gf&p{

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

Over 18 Ladies Championship

Adj1: Derek Fahy
Adj2: Irene Hennelly
Adj3: Michael Stanley

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Over 18 Ladies Championship

Placing Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Michael Stanley
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 IP Total
Mary Ellen Conway
al () 569 McGahan Lees 186.50 95.00 100.00 155.00 81.00 100.00 186.00 94.00 100.00 300.00
Chloe Gough
2 (2) 565 Doherty Petri 183.00 91.50 58.00 150.00 80.00 75.00 184.50 95.00 75.00 208.00
Sophie Selwood
3 (5) 574 Doherty Petri 183.00 94.00 75.00 149.00 75.00 53.00 180.50 91.50 58.00 186.00
Poppy Allen
4 (3) 576 McGahan Lees 182.50 92.00 58.00 152.00 77.00 65.00 182.50 89.50 58.00 181.00
Chloe Taylor
5 (6) 566 Mulvenna Academy 177.00 91.00 43.00 148.00 78.00 60.00 183.00 93.00 65.00 168.00
Jude McGibbon
6 (4) 345 Doherty Petri 184.00 92.50 65.00 143.00 75.00 47.00 181.50 88.50 47.00 159.00
Caoimhe Davidson
7 (7) 346 Doherty Petri 179.50 93.00 50.00 143.00 72.00 41.00 180.00 91.00 53.00 144.00
Zoe Lynch
7 (7) 564 Carson Academy 181.50 92.00 53.00 141.00 74.00 41.00 180.00 90.50 50.00 144.00
Leah Nelson
9 (10) 573 S.R.Realta 178.50 89.00 40.00 147.00 78.00 56.00 178.50 89.00 43.00 139.00
Stephanie Andrews
10 (9) 563 Scoil Rince Realta 180.00 91.00 47.00 143.00 74.00 45.00 179.00 90.00 45.00 137.00
Sarah Maxwell
alal (alal) 575 Corrigan white school 176.00 92.50 45.00 148.00 74.00 50.00 176.00 88.00 41.00 136.00
Dearbhla McGarrity
12 (12) 570 Carson academy 177.00 90.50 40.00 142.00 73.00 41.00 173.00 87.00 39.00 120.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Over 18 Ladies Championship

Recall Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Michael Stanley
Placing No. Dancer R1 R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P R1 R2 | Total | P Total IP

Mary Ellen Conway

1 569 McGahan Lees 94.00 92.50 186.50  100.00 75.00 80.00 155.00  100.00 93.00 93.00 186.00  100.00 300.00
Chloe Gough

2 565 Doherty Petri 91.00 92.00 183.00  62.50 72.00 78.00 150.00  65.00 92.00 92.50 184.50  75.00 202.50
Poppy Allen

3 576 McGahan Lees 91.00 91.50 182.50 56.00 74.00 78.00 152.00  75.00 90.50 92.00 182.50  60.00 191.00
Jude McGibbon

4 345 Doherty Petri 92.00 92.00 184.00  75.00 70.00 73.00 143.00  45.00 90.00 91.50 181.50 56.00 176.00
Sophie Selwood

5 574 Doherty Petri 91.50 91.50 183.00  62.50 72.00 77.00 149.00  60.00 90.50 90.00 180.50 53.00 175.50
Chloe Taylor

6 566 Mulvenna Academy 88.00 89.00 177.00  42.00 71.00 77.00 148.00 54.50 91.50 91.50 183.00  65.00 161.50
Caoimhe Davidson

7 346 Doherty Petri 89.00 90.50 179.50  47.00 71.00 72.00 143.00  45.00 89.00 91.00 180.00  48.50 140.50
Zoe Lynch

7 564 Carson Academy 90.50 91.00 181.50 53.00 69.00 72.00 141.00  39.00 91.00 89.00 180.00  48.50 140.50
Stephanie Andrews

9 563 Scoil Rince Realta 90.00 90.00 180.00 50.00 69.00 74.00 143.00  45.00 89.50 89.50 179.00  45.00 140.00
Leah Nelson

10 573 S.R.Realta 88.50 90.00 178.50  45.00 72.00 75.00 147.00 50.00 89.50 89.00 178.50  43.00 138.00
Sarah Maxwell

11 575 Corrigan white school 87.00 89.00 176.00  39.00 72.00 76.00 148.00 54.50 88.00 88.00 176.00  41.00 134.50
Dearbhla McGarrity

12 570 Carson academy 89.00 88.00 177.00  42.00 70.00 72.00 142.00  41.00 86.00 87.00 173.00  39.00 122.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1

W00 NO B D WN

BoR R
N = O

Adj1

Number Name

569
345
574
565
576
564
563
346
570
573
566
575

Mary Ellen Conway
Jude McGibbon
Sophie Selwood
Chloe Gough
Poppy Allen

Zoe Lynch
Stephanie Andrews
Caoimhe Davidson
Dearbhla McGarrity
Leah Nelson

Chloe Taylor

Sarah Maxwell

Derek Fahy

School

McGahan Lees
Doherty Petri
Doherty Petri
Doherty Petri
McGahan Lees
Carson Academy
Scoil Rince Realta
Doherty Petri
Carson academy
S.R.Realta
Mulvenna Academy
Corrigan white school

Total
94.00
92.00
91.50
91.00
91.00
90.50
90.00
89.00
89.00
88.50
88.00
87.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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[
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Adj2

Number Name

569
565
576
574
566
575
573
563
345
346
570
564

Mary Ellen Conway
Chloe Gough
Poppy Allen

Sophie Selwood
Chloe Taylor

Sarah Maxwell
Leah Nelson
Stephanie Andrews
Jude McGibbon
Caoimhe Davidson
Dearbhla McGarrity
Zoe Lynch

Irene Hennelly

School

McGahan Lees
Doherty Petri
McGahan Lees
Doherty Petri
Mulvenna Academy
Corrigan white school
S.R.Realta

Scoil Rince Realta
Doherty Petri
Doherty Petri
Carson academy
Carson Academy

Total
80.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
72.00



L D A

FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships 2024
12th & 13th October

Under 6 Championship

Adj1: Derek Fahy
Adj2: Irene Hennellu
Adj3: Catoline Greene

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships 2024

Final Report for Under 6 Championship

Placing Derek Fahy Irene Hennellu Catoline Greene
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total

Georgia McNally

1 (1) 402 Mulvenna Academy 140.00 70.00 100.00 140.00 71.00 100.00 162.00 83.00 100.00 300.00
Alice Campbell

2 (2) 401 Ferry Academy 132.00 65.00 75.00 136.00 70.00 75.00 161.50 82.00 75.00 225.00
Orlaith Lynch

3 (3) 400 MCBDA 130.00 60.00 65.00 130.00 68.00 65.00 156.00 75.00 65.00 195.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships 2024

Recall Report for Under 6 Championship

Recall Derek Fahy Irene Hennellu Catoline Greene
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | P Total IP
Georgia McNally
il 402 Mulvenna Academy 70.00 70.00 140.00  100.00 70.00 70.00 140.00  100.00 80.00 82.00 162.00  100.00 300.00
Alice Campbell
2 401 Ferry Academy 66.00 66.00 132.00 75.00 68.00 68.00 136.00 75.00 80.50 81.00 161.50 75.00 225.00
Orlaith Lynch
3 400 MCBDA 65.00 65.00 130.00 65.00 64.00 66.00 130.00 65.00 78.00 78.00 156.00 65.00 195.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1
2
3

Adj1

Number Name

402
401
400

Georgia McNally
Alice Campbell
Orlaith Lynch

Derek Fahy

School

Mulvenna Academy
Ferry Academy
MCBDA

Total
70.00
66.00
65.00



Solo 2

Place
1
2
3

Adj2

Number Name

402
401
400

Georgia McNally
Alice Campbell
Orlaith Lynch

Irene Hennellu

School

Mulvenna Academy
Ferry Academy
MCBDA

Total
70.00
68.00
66.00



Solo 3

Place
1
2
3

Adj3

Number Name

402
401
400

Georgia McNally
Alice Campbell
Orlaith Lynch

Catoline Greene

School

Mulvenna Academy
Ferry Academy
MCBDA

Total
83.00
82.00
75.00



L D A

FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October

Under 7 championship

Adj1: Derek Fahy
Adj2: Irene Hennelly
Adj3: Caroline Greene

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 7 championship

Placing Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total
Aoibheann Devine
1 (1) 331 Doherty Petri 149.50 73.00 100.00 149.00 75.00 100.00 172.50 87.00 100.00 300.00
Eira Doherty
2 (2) 414 Doherty Petri 140.00 69.50 53.00 146.00 74.00 75.00 170.75 86.75 65.00 193.00
Katie McHugh
2 (4) 406 Rinceoiri Ceolmhar 146.00 70.50 60.00 142.00 72.00 58.00 172.00 86.00 75.00 193.00
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin
4 (3) 409 Mulvenna Academy 147.00 71.00 65.00 145.00 72.00 65.00 169.50 85.50 60.00 190.00
Nancy Walsh
5 (5) 408 Doherty Petri 148.00 70.50 75.00 143.00 70.00 53.00 168.00 84.25 56.00 184.00
Clodagh Brown
6 (7) 404 Mulvenna Academy 142.00 70.00 56.00 140.00 71.00 50.00 167.25 84.50 53.00 159.00
Eabhaoin McFall
7 (6) 405 Mulvenna Academy 132.00 66.00 46.00 144.00 70.00 58.00 164.50 84.00 47.00 151.00
Eliana (El-ee-ah-na) Crymble
8 (8) 411 Realta 131.00 67.50 50.00 141.00 68.00 45.00 167.50 83.00 50.00 145.00
Neasa McGrath
9 (10) 410 Mulvenna academy 128.00 65.00 43.00 139.00 71.00 47.00 161.50 83.00 45.00 135.00
Saorlaith Ward
10 (9) 403 Mulvenna Academy 134.00 64.00 46.00 139.00 69.00 43.00 160.00 78.00 43.00 132.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Under 7 championship

Recall Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P Total IP

Aoibheann Devine

il 331 Doherty Petri 75.00 74.50 149.50  100.00 74.00 75.00 149.00  100.00 86.00 86.50 172.50  100.00 300.00
Eira Doherty

2 414 Doherty Petri 70.00 70.00 140.00 53.00 73.00 73.00 146.00 75.00 84.75 86.00 170.75 65.00 193.00
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin

3 409 Mulvenna Academy 72.00 75.00 147.00 65.00 71.00 74.00 145.00 65.00 84.00 85.50 169.50 60.00 190.00
Katie McHugh

4 406 Rinceoiri Ceolmhar 73.00 73.00 146.00 60.00 71.00 71.00 142.00 53.00 85.00 87.00 172.00 75.00 188.00
Nancy Walsh

5 408 Doherty Petri 74.00 74.00 148.00 75.00 72.00 71.00 143.00 56.00 83.00 85.00 168.00 56.00 187.00
Eabhaoin McFall

6 405 Mulvenna Academy 65.00 67.00 132.00 47.00 72.00 72.00 144.00 60.00 82.50 82.00 164.50 47.00 154.00
Clodagh Brown

7 404 Mulvenna Academy 71.00 71.00 142.00 56.00 70.00 70.00 140.00 47.00 84.25 83.00 167.25 50.00 153.00
Eliana (El-ee-ah-na) Crymble

8 411 Realta 66.00 65.00 131.00 45.00 70.00 71.00 141.00 50.00 82.00 85.50 167.50 53.00 148.00
Saorlaith Ward

9 403 Mulvenna Academy 68.00 66.00 134.00 50.00 69.00 70.00 139.00 44.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 43.00 137.00
Neasa McGrath

10 410 Mulvenna academy 64.00 64.00 128.00 43.00 69.00 70.00 139.00 44.00 81.00 80.50 161.50 45.00 132.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1
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[
o

Adj1 Derek Fahy

Number Name School
331  Aoibheann Devine Doherty Petri
408  Nancy Walsh Doherty Petri
406 Katie McHugh Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
409  Rioghnach Ni Chuilin Mulvenna Academy
404  Clodagh Brown Mulvenna Academy
414  Eira Doherty Doherty Petri
403  Saorlaith Ward Mulvenna Academy
411 Eliana (El-ee-ah-na) Crymbl Realta
405 Eabhaoin McFall Mulvenna Academy

410

Neasa McGrath Mulvenna academy

Total
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
68.00
66.00
65.00
64.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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Adj2

Number Name

331
409
414
405
411
406
408
403
410
404

Aoibheann Devine
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin
Eira Doherty
Eabhaoin McFall

Irene Hennelly

School

Doherty Petri
Mulvenna Academy
Doherty Petri
Mulvenna Academy

Eliana (El-ee-ah-na) Crymbl Realta

Katie McHugh
Nancy Walsh
Saorlaith Ward
Neasa McGrath
Clodagh Brown

Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Doherty Petri

Mulvenna Academy
Mulvenna academy
Mulvenna Academy

Total
75.00
74.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00



Place
1
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Number
331
414
406
409
404
408
405
411
410
403

Caroline Greene

Name School

Aoibheann Devine Doherty Petri

Eira Doherty Doherty Petri

Katie McHugh Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Rioghnach Ni Chuilin Mulvenna Academy
Clodagh Brown Mulvenna Academy
Nancy Walsh Doherty Petri
Eabhaoin McFall Mulvenna Academy
Eliana (El-ee-ah-na) Crymbl Realta

Neasa McGrath Mulvenna academy

Saorlaith Ward Mulvenna Academy

Total
87.00
86.75
86.00
85.50
84.50
84.25
84.00
83.00
83.00
78.00



L D A

FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October

Under 8 championship

Adj1: Derek Fahy
Adj2: Irene Hennelly
Adj3: Caroline Greene

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 8 championship

Placing Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total

Zoe Duffy

1 (1) 415 Ferry Academy 143.00 70.00 100.00 149.00 72.00 100.00 173.00 88.00 75.00 275.00
Emma Ferry

2 (2) 421 Mc Cafferty 140.00 67.00 60.00 147.00 71.00 75.00 173.50 90.00 100.00 235.00
Radha Taggart

3 (3) 422 Mulvenna 139.00 71.00 75.00 145.00 72.00 65.00 171.00 87.00 65.00 205.00
Gabriel Yangi Gao

4 (4) 416 McGahan Lees 140.00 69.00 65.00 146.00 70.00 60.00 163.50 82.00 47.00 172.00
Eva Monje Garcia

5 (5) 418 Ni Chearra O Baolain 137.50 69.00 56.00 142.00 69.00 50.00 168.75 86.00 60.00 166.00
Annie Fitzsimmons-Wilson

6 (6) 423 Peacock Acadamy 135.00 65.00 50.00 141.00 69.00 47.00 168.50 85.00 56.00 153.00
Tilly Rose McGovern

7 (8) 330 Catherine Flanagan 132.00 64.50 45.00 142.00 70.00 54.50 167.75 80.00 53.00 152.50
Thea Johnston

8 (7) 424 Rinceoiri Ceolmhar 134.50 64.50 47.00 144.00 68.00 54.50 163.50 83.00 50.00 151.50
Bryah Elemide

9 (9) 419 Carson academy 135.00 66.00 53.00 139.00 68.00 45.00 161.00 84.00 45.00 143.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on
the distribution of the marks.

Belfast Championships

Preliminary Report for Under 8 championship
Placing No. Dancer | Derek Fahy | IP | Irene Hennelly | IP | Caroline Greene | IP | Total Prelim IP

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1

0O 0NN U1 L1 A NN

Adj1

Number Name

415
416
422
421
419
418
423
424
330

Zoe Duffy

Gabriel Yanqi Gao

Radha Taggart

Emma Ferry

Bryah Elemide

Eva Monje Garcia

Annie Fitzsimmons-Wilson
Thea Johnston

Tilly Rose McGovern

Derek Fahy

School

Ferry Academy
McGahan Lees
Mulvenna

Mc Cafferty

Carson academy

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Peacock Acadamy
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Catherine Flanagan

Total
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00



Solo 2

Place
1

000N O W W WN

Adj2

Number Name

415
421
416
424
422
418
423
330
419

Zoe Duffy

Emma Ferry

Gabriel Yanqgi Gao

Thea Johnston

Radha Taggart

Eva Monje Garcia

Annie Fitzsimmons-Wilson
Tilly Rose McGovern
Bryah Elemide

Irene Hennelly

School

Ferry Academy

Mc Cafferty
McGahan Lees
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Mulvenna

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Peacock Acadamy
Catherine Flanagan
Carson academy

Total
75.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
70.00



Place
1
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Number
421
415
422
418
423
419
424
416
330

Name

Emma Ferry

Zoe Duffy

Radha Taggart

Eva Monje Garcia

Annie Fitzsimmons-Wilson
Bryah Elemide

Thea Johnston

Gabriel Yanqi Gao

Tilly Rose McGovern

Caroline Greene

School

Mc Cafferty

Ferry Academy
Mulvenna

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Peacock Acadamy
Carson academy
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
McGahan Lees
Catherine Flanagan

Total
90.00
88.00
87.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
83.00
82.00
80.00
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FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

Under 9 Championship

Adj1: Derek Fahu
Adj2: Irene Hennelly
Adj3: Caroline Greene

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 9 Championship

Placing Derek Fahu Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P RI+R2 | R3 | P Total
Alyssa McManus Meaney
1812 427 Mulvenna Academy 166.00 81.50 100.00 144.00 74.50 75.00 180.50 89.00 75.00 250.00
Ultan O' Kane
2 (2) 426 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 166.00 81.00 75.00 144.00 73.00 60.00 180.50 90.00 100.00 235.00
Freya Morrison
3 (4) 428 Mulvenna Academy 161.50 79.00 60.00 145.00 74.00 100.00 177.00 87.00 60.00 220.00
Fiadh Sloan
4 (1) 335 Peacock 166.00 80.00 65.00 145.00 73.00 65.00 179.50 88.00 65.00 195.00
Amelia-Grace Murray
5 (5) 433 Mulvenna Academy 153.00 76.00 56.00 141.00 71.00 53.00 163.00 85.00 53.00 162.00
Cara Douglas
6 (5) 432 Doherty Petri 149.00 73.00 45.00 142.00 72.00 56.00 166.00 84.00 56.00 157.00
Amber McEnroy
7 (8) 336 Farragher McLoughlin 148.00 74.50 48.50 137.00 70.00 47.33 157.00 84.00 50.00 145.83
Cassie Loughran
8 (7) 425 Lorraine Scallon school of Irish dancing 152.00 72.00 53.00 137.00 69.00 42.00 157.00 82.00 47.00 142.00
Jessie Toal
9 (10) 430 Murray academy 147.00 75.50 48.50 137.00 70.00 47.33 155.00 82.00 45.00 140.83
Aoibhe Rafferty
10 (9) 429 Doherty Petri 147.00 71.00 43.00 139.00 68.00 47.33 150.00 76.00 41.00 131.33
Luiseach McManus
alal (alal) 431 Mulvenna Academy 145.50 71.00 41.00 137.00 69.00 42.00 152.00 75.00 43.00 126.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Under 9 Championship

Recall Derek Fahu Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P Rt | R2 | Total | 1P Total IP

Fiadh Sloan

1 335 Peacock 84.00 82.00 166.00  80.00 73.00 72.00 145.00  87.50 90.50 89.00 179.50  65.00 232.50
Ultan O' Kane

2 426 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 83.00 83.00 166.00  80.00 70.00 74.00 144.00  62.50 88.00 92.50 180.50  87.50 230.00
Alyssa McManus Meaney

2 427 Mulvenna Academy 83.50 82.50 166.00  80.00 71.00 73.00 144.00  62.50 89.50 91.00 180.50  87.50 230.00
Freya Morrison

4 428 Mulvenna Academy 80.00 81.50 161.50  60.00 72.00 73.00 145.00  87.50 89.00 88.00 177.00  60.00 207.50
Cara Douglas

5 432 Doherty Petri 75.00 74.00 149.00 50.00 71.00 71.00 142.00 56.00 83.00 83.00 166.00 56.00 162.00
Amelia-Grace Murray

5 433 Mulvenna Academy 76.00 77.00 153.00 56.00 71.00 70.00 141.00 53.00 82.00 81.00 163.00 53.00 162.00
Cassie Loughran

7 425 Lorraine Scallon school of Irish dancing 77.00 75.00 152.00 53.00 68.00 69.00 137.00  44.00 79.00 78.00 157.00  48.50 145.50
Amber McEnroy

8 336 Farragher McLoughlin 72.00 76.00 148.00  47.00 68.00 69.00 137.00  44.00 78.00 79.00 157.00  48.50 139.50
Aoibhe Rafferty

9 429 Doherty Petri 75.50 71.50 147.00  44.00 70.00 69.00 139.00 50.00 76.00 74.00 150.00  41.00 135.00
Jessie Toal

10 430 Murray academy 74.00 73.00 147.00  44.00 69.00 68.00 137.00  44.00 78.00 77.00 155.00  45.00 133.00
Luiseach McManus

11 431 Mulvenna Academy 74.50 71.00 14550  41.00 68.00 69.00 137.00  44.00 77.00 75.00 152.00  43.00 128.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1

O 00N O Ul & WN

N
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Adj1

Number Name

335
427
426
428
425
433
429
432
431
430
336

Fiadh Sloan

Alyssa McManus Meaney
Ultan O' Kane

Freya Morrison
Cassie Loughran
Amelia-Grace Murray
Aoibhe Rafferty

Cara Douglas
Luiseach McManus
Jessie Toal

Amber McEnroy

Derek Fahu

School

Peacock

Mulvenna Academy

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Mulvenna Academy
Lorraine Scallon school of Irish dal
Mulvenna Academy
Doherty Petri

Doherty Petri

Mulvenna Academy

Murray academy

Farragher McLoughlin

Total
84.00
83.50
83.00
80.00
77.00
76.00
75.50
75.00
74.50
74.00
72.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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Adj2

Number Name

426
428
427
335
432
433
425
431
336
429
430

Ultan O' Kane

Freya Morrison
Alyssd McManus Meaney
Fiadh Sloan

Cara Douglas
Amelia-Grace Murray
Cassie Loughran
Luiseach McManus
Amber McEnroy
Aoibhe Rafferty
Jessie Toal

Irene Hennelly

School

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Mulvenna Academy
Mulvenna Academy
Peacock

Doherty Petri

Mulvenna Academy
Lorraine Scallon school of Irish dal
Mulvenna Academy
Farragher McLoughlin
Doherty Petri

Murray academy

Total
74.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
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FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships 2024
12th & 13th October

Under 10 Championship

Adj1: Derek Fahy
Adj2: Irene Hennelly
Adj3: Caroline Greene

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships 2024

Final Report for Under 10 Championship

Placing Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total

Darlagh McCrory

1 (1) 439 Doherty Petri 161.50 84.00 100.00 151.00 77.00 100.00 178.50 92.50 100.00 300.00
Clodagh McGurn

2 (2) 340 Carson Academy 162.00 82.50 75.00 150.00 75.00 65.00 178.00 90.00 75.00 215.00
Ryan Maguire

3 (3) 440 Carson Academy 161.50 82.00 65.00 150.00 76.00 75.00 175.50 92.00 65.00 205.00
Roise Devine

4 (4) 337 Doherty Petri 160.00 80.50 60.00 143.00 73.00 56.00 172.50 87.00 60.00 176.00
Allie-Mia Mallon

5 (5) 443 Doherty Petri 158.50 80.00 56.00 144.00 73.00 60.00 169.00 86.00 53.00 169.00
Sarah Dunne

6 (5) 441 Rinceoiri Ceolmhar 157.50 79.00 53.00 144.00 71.00 53.00 170.50 85.00 56.00 162.00
Faith Conlon

7 (7) 435 Doherty petri 153.00 76.50 47.00 141.00 71.00 50.00 166.00 84.00 50.00 147.00
Liadh Corry

8 (8) 338 Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh 153.50 77.00 50.00 138.00 72.00 47.00 162.00 84.00 47.00 144.00
Clara Kelly

9 (10) 434 Rinceoiri Ceolmhar 149.50 73.00 45.00 137.00 70.00 45.00 152.50 79.00 45.00 135.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Belfast Championships 2024

Recall Report for Under 10 Championship

Recall
Placing

10
11

12

No.

439

340

440

337

441

443

435

338

436

434

445

442

Darlagh McCrory
Doherty Petri
Clodagh McGurn
Carson Academy
Ryan Maguire
Carson Academy
Roise Devine
Doherty Petri
Sarah Dunne
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Allie-Mia Mallon
Doherty Petri
Faith Conlon
Doherty petri
Liadh Corry

Dancer

Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh

Bonnie McLaughlin
Doherty Petri
Clara Kelly
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Georgia Gray
Realta

Evie Smith

Realta

Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene
R1 R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | P R1 R2 | Total | P
81.00 80.50 161.50 70.00 74.00 77.00 151.00  100.00 88.00 90.50 178.50  100.00
82.00 80.00 162.00  100.00 74.00 76.00 150.00 70.00 90.00 88.00 178.00 75.00
80.50 81.00 161.50 70.00 75.00 75.00 150.00 70.00 87.00 88.50 175.50 65.00
80.00 80.00 160.00 60.00 68.00 75.00 143.00 53.00 85.50 87.00 172.50 60.00
78.00 79.50 157.50 53.00 70.00 74.00 144.00 58.00 84.50 86.00 170.50 56.00
79.50 79.00 158.50 56.00 69.00 75.00 144.00 58.00 84.00 85.00 169.00 53.00
76.00 77.00 153.00 47.00 70.00 71.00 141.00 50.00 82.00 84.00 166.00 50.00
77.00 76.50 153.50 50.00 65.00 73.00 138.00 46.00 79.00 83.00 162.00 47.00
75.00 74.00 149.00 43.00 70.00 68.00 138.00 46.00 78.00 79.00 157.00 45.00
74.00 75.50 149.50 45.00 68.00 69.00 137.00 42.00 76.00 76.50 152.50 41.00
72.00 72.00 144.00 41.00 68.00 69.00 137.00 42.00 75.00 74.00 149.00 39.00
60.00 75.00 135.00 39.00 66.00 68.00 134.00 39.00 77.00 76.00 153.00 43.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com

Total IP

270.00

245.00

205.00

173.00

167.00

167.00

147.00

143.00

134.00

128.00

122.00

121.00



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

the distribution of the marks.

Belfast Championships 2024

Preliminary Report for Under 10 Championship

Placing

No.

435

436

434

445

442

Faith Conlon
Doherty petri
Bonnie McLaughlin
Doherty Petri

Clara Kelly
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Georgia Gray
Realta

Evie Smith

Realta

Dancer

Derek Fahy

153.00

149.00

149.50

144.00

135.00

IP

100.00

65.00

75.00

60.00

56.00

Irene Hennelly

141.00
138.00
137.00
137.00

134.00

IP

100.00

75.00

62.50

62.50

56.00

Caroline Greene

166.00

157.00

152.50

149.00

153.00

IP

100.00

75.00

60.00

56.00

65.00

| Total Prelim IP

300.00
215.00
197.50
178.50

177.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

340
439
440
337
443
441
338
435
436
434
445
442

Clodagh McGurn
Darlagh McCrory
Ryan Maguire
Roise Devine
Allie-Mia Mallon
Sarah Dunne
Liadh Corry
Faith Conlon
Bonnie McLaughlin
Clara Kelly
Georgia Gray
Evie Smith

Derek Fahy

School

Carson Academy
Doherty Petri
Carson Academy
Doherty Petri
Doherty Petri
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Doherty petri
Doherty Petri
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Realta

Realta

Total
82.00
81.00
80.50
80.00
79.50
78.00
77.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
72.00
60.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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Adj2

Number Name

439
340
440
337
443
441
338
435
445
434
436
442

Darlagh McCrory
Clodagh McGurn
Ryan Maguire
Roise Devine
Allie-Mia Mallon
Sarah Dunne
Liadh Corry

Faith Conlon
Georgia Gray
Clara Kelly
Bonnie McLaughlin
Evie Smith

Irene Hennelly

School

Doherty Petri
Carson Academy
Carson Academy
Doherty Petri
Doherty Petri
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Scoil Rince Mona Ni Rodaigh
Doherty petri
Realta

Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Doherty Petri
Realta

Total
77.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
71.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00



L D A

FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

Under 11 Championship

Adj1: Irene Hennelly
Adj2: Caroline Greene
Adj3: Derek Fahy

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 11 Championship

Placing

(after 2 rounds)

1(1)
2 (2)
3 (4)
4 (3)
5 (5)
6 (6)
7 (7)
8 (8)
9 (9)
10 (11)
11 (10)

12 (12)

No.

446

452

448

453

334

455

450

447

454

333

456

449

Competitor

Keyana sahadatalli
Doherty Petri
Conor garvey
Mona Ni Rodaigh
Scarlett Dolan
Carson Academy
Niamh Breen
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Grace McKee
McGee

Sophie Mae Gillespie
Ferry Academy

Ella Rose Hynes
Rinceoiri_Ceolmhar
Jessica McGimpsey
Scoil Rince Realta
Kayla Brown
Mulvenna Academy
Rory Carey
McGrath

Nadise Lennon
Doherty Petri
Niamh Higgins
McCaul Academy

Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene Derek Fahy
RI+R2 | R3 | IP RI+R2 | R3 | IP RI+R2 | R3 | IP
148.00 75.00 100.00 181.00 91.00 100.00 174.00 82.00 100.00
147.00 74.00 75.00 178.50 90.00 75.00 168.00 83.00 65.00
146.00 74.00 65.00 177.00 89.00 60.00 167.00 84.50 75.00
146.00 72.00 60.00 179.00 88.50 65.00 166.00 81.00 60.00
145.00 72.00 56.00 170.50 86.00 53.00 159.00 79.00 54.50
144.00 70.00 53.00 174.00 85.00 56.00 156.00 80.00 50.00
140.00 72.00 50.00 170.00 85.00 50.00 158.00 80.00 54.50
138.00 70.00 47.00 160.00 82.50 45.00 148.00 72.00 45.00
136.00 69.00 42.00 162.00 81.00 47.00 152.00 74.00 47.00
137.00 69.00 45.00 153.00 77.00 43.00 143.00 68.00 41.00
137.00 68.00 42.00 156.00 70.00 41.00 145.00 73.00 43.00
131.00 72.00 39.00 128.00 82.00 39.00 135.00 75.00 39.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com

Total

300.00

215.00

200.00

185.00

163.50

159.00

154.50

137.00

136.00

129.00

126.00

117.00



Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Under 11 Championship

Recall
Placing

10
11

12

No.

446

452

453

448

334

455

450

447

454

456

333

449

Keyana sahadatalli
Doherty Petri
Conor garvey
Mona Ni Rodaigh
Niamh Breen
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Scarlett Dolan
Carson Academy
Grace McKee
McGee

Sophie Mae Gillespie
Ferry Academy

Ella Rose Hynes
Rinceoiri_Ceolmhar
Jessica McGimpsey
Scoil Rince Realta
Kayla Brown
Mulvenna Academy
Nadise Lennon
Doherty Petri

Rory Carey
McGrath

Niamh Higgins
McCaul Academy

Dancer

Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene Derek Fahy
R1 R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | P R1 R2 | Total | P
72.00 76.00 148.00  100.00 91.00 90.00 181.00  100.00 87.00 87.00 174.00  100.00
73.00 74.00 147.00 75.00 90.00 88.50 178.50 65.00 85.00 83.00 168.00 75.00
72.00 74.00 146.00 62.50 89.50 89.50 179.00 75.00 84.00 82.00 166.00 60.00
70.00 76.00 146.00 62.50 88.00 89.00 177.00 60.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 65.00
74.00 71.00 145.00 56.00 86.50 84.00 170.50 53.00 80.00 79.00 159.00 56.00
71.00 73.00 144.00 53.00 87.00 87.00 174.00 56.00 75.00 81.00 156.00 50.00
69.00 71.00 140.00 50.00 84.00 86.00 170.00 50.00 78.00 80.00 158.00 53.00
69.00 69.00 138.00 47.00 82.00 78.00 160.00 45.00 74.00 74.00 148.00 45.00
68.00 68.00 136.00 41.00 82.00 80.00 162.00 47.00 76.00 76.00 152.00 47.00
68.00 69.00 137.00 44.00 80.00 76.00 156.00 43.00 75.00 70.00 145.00 43.00
68.00 69.00 137.00 44.00 78.00 75.00 153.00 41.00 72.00 71.00 143.00 41.00
60.00 71.00 131.00 39.00 50.00 78.00 128.00 39.00 60.00 75.00 135.00 39.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com

Total IP

300.00

215.00

197.50

187.50

165.00

159.00

153.00

137.00

135.00

130.00

126.00

117.00



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

Belfast Championships

the distribution of the marks.

Preliminary Report for Under 11 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Irene Hennelly | IP | Caroline Greene | IP | Derek Fahy | IP | Total Prelim IP
Kayla Brown
1 454 Mulvenna Academy 136.00 65.00 162.00 100.00 152.00 100.00 265.00
Jessica McGimpsey
J 447 Scoil Rince Realta 138.00 100.00 160.00 75.00 148.00 75.00 250.00
Nadise Lennon
1 456 Doherty Petri 137.00 75.00 156.00 65.00 145.00 65.00 205.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Solo 1

Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

334
452
446
453
455
448
447
450
454
456
333
449

Grace McKee
Conor garvey
Keyana sahadatalli
Niamh Breen
Sophie Mae Gillespie
Scarlett Dolan
Jessica McGimpsey
Ella Rose Hynes
Kayla Brown
Nadise Lennon
Rory Carey

Niamh Higgins

Irene Hennelly

School

McGee

Mona Ni Rodaigh
Doherty Petri
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Ferry Academy
Carson Academy
Scoil Rince Realta
Rinceoiri_Ceolmhar
Mulvenna Academy
Doherty Petri
McGrath

McCaul Academy

Total
74.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
60.00



Place
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Number
446
453
448
452
455
450
334
454
447
449
456
333

Name

Keyana sahadatalli
Niamh Breen
Scarlett Dolan
Conor garvey
Sophie Mae Gillespie
Ella Rose Hynes
Grace McKee

Kayla Brown
Jessica McGimpsey
Niamh Higgins
Nadise Lennon
Rory Carey

Caroline Greene

School

Doherty Petri
Rinceoiri Ceolmhar
Carson Academy
Mona Ni Rodaigh
Ferry Academy
Rinceoiri_Ceolmhar
McGee

Mulvenna Academy
Scoil Rince Realta
McCaul Academy
Doherty Petri
McGrath

Total
90.00
89.50
89.00
88.50
87.00
86.00
84.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
76.00
75.00
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FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

Under 12 Championship

Adj1: Irene Hennelly
Adj2: Caroline Greene
Adj3: Derek Fahy

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 12 Championship

Placing Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene Derek Fahy
(after 2 rounds) No. Competitor R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P R1+R2 | R3 | P Total
Tomi Elemide
1 (1) 467 Carson academy 151.00 74.00 75.00 182.00 93.00 100.00 174.00 88.00 100.00 275.00
Fiadh-Rose Howlin
2 (3) 459 McGahan-Lees Irish Dance Academy 150.00 76.00 100.00 174.50 90.25 60.00 167.00 83.00 65.00 225.00
Caoimhe Donaghy
3 (2) 476 Catherine Flanagan Academy 149.00 73.00 65.00 180.00 89.00 75.00 171.00 84.00 75.00 215.00
Sean Gordon
4 (4) 463 Doherty Petri 145.00 73.00 54.50 177.00 88.50 65.00 164.00 82.00 60.00 179.50
Hannah Montgomery
5 (5) 474 Peacock academy 147.00 73.00 60.00 170.50 84.00 50.00 160.50 79.00 53.00 163.00
Ava Vaughan
6 (7) 468 McGahan Lees 139.00 70.00 44.00 171.50 88.00 53.00 160.50 81.00 56.00 153.00
Caitlin Belle Patton
7 (8) 465 MCBDA 139.00 72.00 47.00 173.00 88.50 56.00 157.00 81.00 48.50 151.50
Jessica Kennedy
8 (6) 332 Peacock 146.00 72.00 54.50 167.00 85.00 46.00 159.00 79.00 48.50 149.00
Tia Flinter
9 (10) 460 MCBDA (McConomy Bradley Doherty) 143.00 72.00 50.00 164.00 84.50 41.00 156.00 80.00 45.00 136.00
Nancy Looby
10 (9) 478 Doherty Petri 140.00 69.00 44.00 170.00 82.00 46.00 154.50 77.50 43.00 133.00
Brian garvey
11 (11) 475 Mona ni rodaigh 140.00 68.00 41.00 159.00 82.50 39.00 150.50 76.50 38.00 118.00
Eimear Rois Farrell
12 (12) 462 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 137.00 67.00 32.00 167.00 83.00 43.00 153.00 75.00 39.00 114.00
Maria Higham
12 (13) 471 Scoil Rince Realta 137.00 69.00 38.00 154.00 79.00 35.00 154.50 77.00 41.00 114.00
Sarah OHagan
14 (15) 461 McEntergart 137.00 70.00 39.00 158.00 79.00 37.00 152.50 74.00 36.50 112.50
Blaithin Nic Giolla Chearnaigh
15 (13) 469 Doherty petri 138.00 67.00 36.00 153.00 72.00 32.00 153.50 73.00 36.50 104.50
Abigail Dickson
16 (17) 473 Scoil Rince Realta 139.00 66.00 36.00 149.00 77.00 33.00 148.50 72.00 33.00 102.00
Neala Baker
16 (18) 470 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 137.00 68.00 36.00 161.50 75.00 36.00 143.00 72.00 30.00 102.00
Méadhbha Pickering
16 (15) 472 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 137.00 67.00 32.00 165.00 73.00 38.00 146.50 72.50 32.00 102.00
Caoimhe sheridan
19 (19) 466 Catherine Flanagan academy 137.00 67.00 32.00 153.00 78.00 34.00 149.00 74.00 34.00 100.00
Dearbhail Hughes
20 (20) 458 Doherty Petri 137.00 67.00 32.00 143.00 77.00 30.00 149.50 76.00 35.00 97.00
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Isla Burns

21 (22) 479 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 136.00 68.00 32.00 146.00 78.00 31.00 145.00 73.50 31.00 94.00
Emma Duncan
22 (21) 457 Scoilrinceodowd 137.00 65.00 29.00 145.00 73.00 29.00 140.00 69.00 29.00 87.00
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Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Under 12 Championship

Recall Irene Hennelly Caroline Greene Derek Fahy
Placing No. Dancer R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | IP Total IP

Tomi Elemide

1 467 Carson academy 74.00 77.00 151.00  100.00 92.00 90.00 182.00  100.00 87.00 87.00 174.00  100.00 300.00
Caoimhe Donaghy

2 476 Catherine Flanagan Academy 74.00 75.00 149.00 65.00 91.00 89.00 180.00 75.00 85.00 86.00 171.00 75.00 215.00
Fiadh-Rose Howlin

3 459 McGahan-Lees Irish Dance Academy 74.00 76.00 150.00 75.00 85.00 89.50 174.50 60.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 65.00 200.00
Sean Gordon

4 463 Doherty Petri 71.00 74.00 145.00 53.00 89.00 88.00 177.00 65.00 82.00 82.00 164.00 60.00 178.00
Hannah Montgomery

5 474 Peacock academy 72.00 75.00 147.00 60.00 84.00 86.50 170.50 50.00 80.00 80.50 160.50 54.50 164.50
Jessica Kennedy

6 332 Peacock 72.00 74.00 146.00 56.00 84.00 83.00 167.00 44.00 79.50 79.50 159.00 50.00 150.00
Ava Vaughan

7 468 McGahan Lees 69.00 70.00 139.00 41.00 85.50 86.00 171.50 53.00 80.50 80.00 160.50 54.50 148.50
Caitlin Belle Patton

8 465 MCBDA 68.00 71.00 139.00 41.00 86.00 87.00 173.00 56.00 79.00 78.00 157.00 47.00 144.00
Nancy Looby

9 478 Doherty Petri 69.00 71.00 140.00 46.00 86.00 84.00 170.00 47.00 78.00 76.50 154.50 42.00 135.00
Tia Flinter

10 460 MCBDA (McConomy Bradley Doherty) 70.00 73.00 143.00 50.00 80.00 84.00 164.00 39.00 78.50 77.50 156.00 45.00 134.00
Brian garvey

11 475 Mona ni rodaigh 70.00 70.00 140.00 46.00 78.00 81.00 159.00 37.00 74.50 76.00 150.50 36.00 119.00
Eimear Rois Farrell

12 462 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 68.00 69.00 137.00 33.50 82.00 85.00 167.00 44.00 77.00 76.00 153.00 38.00 115.50
Maria Higham

13 471 Scoil Rince Realta 69.00 68.00 137.00 33.50 76.00 78.00 154.00 35.00 76.00 78.50 154.50 42.00 110.50
Blaithin Nic Giolla Chearnaigh

13 469 Doherty petri 68.00 70.00 138.00 38.00 75.00 78.00 153.00 33.50 76.50 77.00 153.50 39.00 110.50
Sarah OHagan

15 461 McEntergart 67.00 70.00 137.00 33.50 80.00 78.00 158.00 36.00 77.50 75.00 152.50 37.00 106.50
Meéadhbha Pickering

15 472 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 68.00 69.00 137.00 33.50 80.00 85.00 165.00 41.00 73.50 73.00 146.50 32.00 106.50
Abigail Dickson

17 473 Scoil Rince Realta 70.00 69.00 139.00 41.00 72.00 77.00 149.00 32.00 75.00 73.50 148.50 33.00 106.00
Neala Baker

18 470 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 68.00 69.00 137.00 33.50 80.50 81.00 161.50 38.00 72.00 71.00 143.00 30.00 101.50
Caoimhe sheridan

19 466 Catherine Flanagan academy 68.00 69.00 137.00 33.50 74.00 79.00 153.00 33.50 74.00 75.00 149.00 34.00 101.00
Dearbhail Hughes

20 458 Doherty Petri 68.00 69.00 137.00 33.50 70.00 73.00 143.00 29.00 75.50 74.00 149.50 35.00 97.50
Emma Duncan

21 457 Scoilrinceodowd 68.00 69.00 137.00 33.50 70.00 75.00 145.00 30.00 70.00 70.00 140.00 29.00 92.50
Isla Burns

22 479 Brennan Miskelly McCormick 67.00 69.00 136.00 29.00 72.00 74.00 146.00 31.00 73.00 72.00 145.00 31.00 91.00
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NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

the distribution of the marks.

Belfast Championships

Preliminary Report for Under 12 Championship

Placing

10
11
12

13

No.

460

478

462

471

469

472

473

461

470

466

458

457

479

Dancer
Tia Flinter
MCBDA (McConomy Bradley Doherty)
Nancy Looby
Doherty Petri

Eimear Rois Farrell

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Maria Higham

Scoil Rince Realta

Blaithin Nic Giolla Chearnaigh
Doherty petri

Méadhbha Pickering
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Abigail Dickson

Scoil Rince Realta

Sarah OHagan

McEntergart

Neala Baker

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Caoimhe sheridan

Catherine Flanagan academy
Dearbhdil Hughes

Doherty Petri

Emma Duncan
Scoilrinceodowd

Isla Burns

Brennan Miskelly McCormick

Irene Hennelly

143.00
140.00
137.00
137.00
138.00
137.00
139.00
137.00
137.00
137.00
137.00
137.00

136.00

IP

100.00

75.00

46.75

46.75

60.00

46.75

65.00

46.75

46.75

46.75

46.75

46.75

38.00

Caroline Greene

164.00

170.00

167.00

154.00

153.00

165.00

149.00

158.00

161.50

153.00

143.00

145.00

146.00

IP

60.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

46.00

65.00

43.00

53.00

56.00

46.00

38.00

39.00

41.00

Derek Fahy

156.00

154.50

153.00

154.50

153.50

146.50

148.50

152.50

143.00

149.00

149.50

140.00

145.00

IP

100.00

70.00

56.00

70.00

60.00

43.00

45.00

53.00

39.00

47.00

50.00

38.00

41.00

| Total Prelim IP

260.00
245.00
177.75
166.75
166.00
154.75
153.00
152.75
141.75
139.75
134.75
123.75

120.00
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Solo 1

Place
1
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Adj1

Number Name

476
459
467
474
332
463
473
460
475
478
471
468
470
466
462
457
465
458
469
472
479
461

Caoimhe Donaghy
Fiadh-Rose Howlin
Tomi Elemide
Hannah Montgomery
Jessica Kennedy
Sean Gordon

Abigail Dickson

Tia Flinter

Brian garvey

Nancy Looby

Maria Higham

Ava Vaughan

Neala Baker
Caoimhe sheridan
Eimear Rois Farrell
Emma Duncan
Caitlin Belle Patton
Dearbhail Hughes
Blaithin Nic Giolla Chearnai
Méadhbha Pickering
Isla Burns

Sarah OHagan

Irene Hennelly

School

Catherine Flanagan Academy
McGahan-Lees Irish Dance Acadel
Carson academy

Peacock academy

Peacock

Doherty Petri

Scoil Rince Realta

MCBDA (McConomy Bradley Dohe
Mona ni rodaigh

Doherty Petri

Scoil Rince Realta

McGahan Lees

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Catherine Flanagan academy
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Scoilrinceodowd

MCBDA

Doherty Petri

Doherty petri

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
McEntergart

Total
74.00
74.00
74.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00



Place
1
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Number
467
459
476
463
465
474
468
462
472
460
478
332
475
470
466
471
461
469
473
457
479
458

Name

Tomi Elemide
Fiadh-Rose Howlin
Caoimhe Donaghy
Sean Gordon

Caitlin Belle Patton
Hannah Montgomery
Ava Vaughan
Eimear Rois Farrell
Méadhbha Pickering
Tia Flinter

Nancy Looby

Jessica Kennedy
Brian garvey

Neala Baker
Caoimhe sheridan
Maria Higham

Sarah OHagan

Caroline Greene

School

Carson academy

McGahan-Lees Irish Dance Acadel
Catherine Flanagan Academy
Doherty Petri

MCBDA

Peacock academy

McGahan Lees

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
MCBDA (McConomy Bradley Dohe
Doherty Petri

Peacock

Mona ni rodaigh

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Catherine Flanagan academy
Scoil Rince Realta

McEntergart

Blaithin Nic Giolla Chearnai Doherty petri

Abigail Dickson
Emma Duncan
Isla Burns
Dearbhail Hughes

Scoil Rince Realta
Scoilrinceodowd

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Doherty Petri

Total
90.00
89.50
89.00
88.00
87.00
86.50
86.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
83.00
81.00
81.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
75.00
74.00
73.00
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FEIS CONNECT

By Dacre Boglan

Belfast Championships
12th & 13th October, 2024

Under 13 Championship

Adj1: Caroline Greene
Adj2: Derek Fahy
Adj3: Irene Hennelly

Follow our instagram page feis_connect where you can see upcoming
feiseanna and a link to all results via dropbox!



Belfast Championships

Final Report for Under 13 Championship

Placing

(after 2 rounds)

1(1)
2 (2)
3 (4)
4 (3)
5 (5)
6 (6)
7 )
8 (9)
9 (8)
10 (10)
11 (14)
12 (11)
13 (16)
13 (13)
15 (12)
16 (15)
17 (17)
18 (19)
19 (21)

20 (18)

No.

499

343

493

487

480

489

491

498

482

484

492

494

483

486

490

481

488

495

497

485

Competitor

Eva Pilipaviciute

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Neassa McGurn
Carson Academy
Ellen Leavens
McGahan Lees

Sofia Bradley
Rinceori Ceolmhar
Anna Jordan
Doherty Petri

Cora Mulholland
Doherty Petri

Katie Duggan
Doherty Petri

Ellen Grant

Doherty Petri

Berri King

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Niamh Rooney
Catherine Flanagan Academy
Lucy Stafford Sheehan
Ni Chearra O Baolain
Sophie Elliott
Doherty-Petri

Farrah Donnelly
Curran-Rooney

Ruby Vaughan
Doherty Petri

Emilia Ridgway
Peacock Academy
Eadaoin Savage
Carson Academy
Alexandra Keogan
The Carson Academy
Eva Denver

Doherty Petri

Aoife coleman

Scoil Rince O'Dowd
Lucy McCormack

Ni Chearra O Baolain

Caroline Greene Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly
RI+R2 | R3 | IP RI+R2 | R3 | IP RI+R2 | R3 | IP Total
184.75 93.00 100.00 177.50 86.00 100.00 149.00 78.00 100.00 300.00
180.50 92.00 75.00 164.50 83.00 50.00 151.00 75.00 75.00 200.00
178.50 90.00 60.00 170.00 90.00 75.00 150.00 73.00 60.00 195.00
178.75 89.25 53.00 168.50 85.50 60.00 151.00 74.00 65.00 178.00
179.00 90.00 65.00 167.00 85.00 56.00 145.00 68.00 40.00 161.00
170.00 89.00 50.00 174.00 85.50 65.00 141.00 71.00 37.50 152.50
170.00 87.00 47.00 161.50 82.00 47.00 146.00 71.00 53.00 147.00
168.50 88.00 45.00 158.00 83.50 45.00 148.00 72.00 56.00 146.00
177.25 91.00 56.00 167.00 84.00 53.00 143.00 68.00 36.00 145.00
168.00 86.50 43.00 160.00 80.50 41.00 144.00 72.00 50.00 134.00
164.00 86.00 39.00 157.00 78.50 34.00 144.00 71.00 47.00 120.00
160.50 83.00 36.00 160.00 79.00 38.50 145.00 69.00 44.00 118.50
167.00 85.00 41.00 156.00 81.00 35.00 143.00 70.00 40.00 116.00
159.00 84.00 35.00 157.00 81.50 37.00 145.00 69.00 44.00 116.00
166.00 83.50 38.00 161.50 79.50 43.00 140.00 69.00 34.00 115.00
163.00 82.00 37.00 160.00 78.00 36.00 142.00 70.00 37.50 110.50
160.00 82.00 34.00 159.00 80.00 38.50 141.00 69.00 35.00 107.50
154.50 77.00 32.00 154.50 74.00 33.00 138.00 67.00 31.50 96.50
153.00 80.00 33.00 153.00 74.50 32.00 136.00 68.00 30.00 95.00
156.00 74.00 31.00 153.00 72.00 30.00 139.00 67.00 33.00 94.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com



Emma Duncan
21 (20) 341 S.R. O'Dowd 152.00 76.00 30.00 153.00 73.00 31.00 138.00 67.00 31.50 92.50
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Belfast Championships

Recall Report for Under 13 Championship

Recall
Placing

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

No.

499

343

487

493

480

489

491

482

498

484

494

490

486

492

481

483

488

485

495

341

497

Dancer

Eva Pilipaviciute

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Neassa McGurn
Carson Academy
Sofia Bradley
Rinceori Ceolmhar
Ellen Leavens
McGahan Lees

Anna Jordan
Doherty Petri

Cora Mulholland
Doherty Petri

Katie Duggan
Doherty Petri

Berri King

Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Ellen Grant

Doherty Petri

Niamh Rooney
Catherine Flanagan Academy
Sophie Elliott
Doherty-Petri

Emilia Ridgway
Peacock Academy
Ruby Vaughan
Doherty Petri

Lucy Stafford Sheehan
Ni Chearra O Baolain
Eadaoin Savage
Carson Academy
Farrah Donnelly
Curran-Rooney
Alexandra Keogan
The Carson Academy
Lucy McCormack

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Eva Denver

Doherty Petri

Emma Duncan

S.R. O'Dowd

Aoife coleman

Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Caroline Greene Derek Fahy Irene Hennelly
R1 R2 | Total | IP R1 | R2 | Total | P R1 R2 | Total | P
92.00 92.75 184.75 100.00 88.50 89.00 177.50  100.00 73.00 76.00 149.00 60.00
90.00 90.50 180.50 75.00 82.00 82.50 164.50 50.00 75.00 76.00 151.00 87.50
88.00 90.75 178.75 60.00 84.00 84.50 168.50 60.00 76.00 75.00 151.00 87.50
87.50 91.00 178.50 56.00 85.00 85.00 170.00 65.00 75.00 75.00 150.00 65.00
89.00 90.00 179.00 65.00 83.00 84.00 167.00 54.50 71.00 74.00 145.00 47.33
84.00 86.00 170.00 48.50 86.00 88.00 174.00 75.00 70.00 71.00 141.00 35.50
84.50 85.50 170.00 48.50 80.50 81.00 161.50 46.00 72.00 74.00 146.00 53.00
87.00 90.25 177.25 53.00 83.50 83.50 167.00 54.50 71.00 72.00 143.00 38.50
82.00 86.50 168.50 45.00 75.00 83.00 158.00 37.00 72.00 76.00 148.00 56.00
83.00 85.00 168.00 43.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 41.00 71.00 73.00 144.00 42.00
78.00 82.50 160.50 36.00 79.50 80.50 160.00 41.00 72.00 73.00 145.00 47.33
81.00 85.00 166.00 39.00 81.00 80.50 161.50 46.00 69.00 71.00 140.00 34.00
80.00 79.00 159.00 34.00 78.00 79.00 157.00 35.50 72.00 73.00 145.00 47.33
83.00 81.00 164.00 38.00 78.50 78.50 157.00 35.50 71.00 73.00 144.00 42.00
80.00 83.00 163.00 37.00 79.00 81.00 160.00 41.00 72.00 70.00 142.00 37.00
85.00 82.00 167.00 41.00 80.00 76.00 156.00 34.00 69.00 74.00 143.00 38.50
79.00 81.00 160.00 35.00 79.50 79.50 159.00 38.00 70.00 71.00 141.00 35.50
77.00 79.00 156.00 33.00 76.50 76.50 153.00 31.00 69.00 70.00 139.00 33.00
76.50 78.00 154.50 32.00 77.00 77.50 154.50 33.00 69.00 69.00 138.00 31.50
77.00 75.00 152.00 30.00 75.50 77.50 153.00 31.00 69.00 69.00 138.00 31.50
76.00 77.00 153.00 31.00 76.00 77.00 153.00 31.00 68.00 68.00 136.00 30.00

Prepared by Feis Connect
feisconnect@gmail.com

Total IP

260.00

212.50

207.50

186.00

166.83

159.00

147.50

146.00

138.00

126.00

124.33

119.00

116.83

115.50

115.00

113.50

108.50

97.00

96.50

92.50

92.00



NB: Prelim result is recalculated based on isolating adjudicators marks from the first two rounds of the championship. Therefore, this may reflect a different placings of the prelim dancers to the championship results based on

the distribution of the marks.

Belfast Championships

Preliminary Report for Under 13 Championship

Placing No. Dancer | Caroline Greene | IP | Derek Fahy | IP | Irene Hennelly | IP | Total Prelim IP

Emilia Ridgway

1 490 Peacock Academy 166.00 100.00 161.50 100.00 140.00 56.00 256.00
Sophie Elliott

J 494 Doherty-Petri 160.50 65.00 160.00 75.00 145.00 87.50 227.50
Ruby Vaughan

1 486 Doherty Petri 159.00 56.00 157.00 58.00 145.00 87.50 201.50
Lucy Stafford Sheehan

4 492 Ni Chearra O Baolain 164.00 75.00 157.00 58.00 144.00 65.00 198.00
Alexandra Keogan

5 488 The Carson Academy 160.00 60.00 159.00 65.00 141.00 60.00 185.00
Lucy McCormack

6 485 Ni Chearra O Baolain 156.00 53.00 153.00 47.33 139.00 53.00 153.33
Eva Denver

/ 495 Doherty Petri 154.50 50.00 154.50 53.00 138.00 48.50 151.50
Emma Duncan

8 341 S.R. O'Dowd 152.00 45.00 153.00 47.33 138.00 48.50 140.83
Aoife coleman

£ 497 Scoil Rince O'Dowd 153.00 47.00 153.00 47.33 136.00 45.00 139.33
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1
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Number
499
343
480
487
493
482
483
491
489
492
484
498
490
481
486
488
494
341
485
495
497

Name

Eva Pilipaviciute
Neassa McGurn
Anna Jordan
Sofia Bradley
Ellen Leavens
Berri King

Farrah Donnelly
Katie Duggan
Cora Mulholland
Lucy Stafford Sheehan
Niamh Rooney
Ellen Grant
Emilia Ridgway
Eadaoin Savage
Ruby Vaughan
Alexandra Keogan
Sophie Elliott
Emma Duncan
Lucy McCormack
Eva Denver
Aoife coleman

Caroline Greene

School

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Carson Academy
Doherty Petri
Rinceori Ceolmhar
McGahan Lees
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Curran-Rooney
Doherty Petri
Doherty Petri

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Catherine Flanagan Academy
Doherty Petri
Peacock Academy
Carson Academy
Doherty Petri

The Carson Academy
Doherty-Petri

S.R. O'Dowd

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Doherty Petri

Scoil Rince O'Dowd

Total
92.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
87.50
87.00
85.00
84.50
84.00
83.00
83.00
82.00
81.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
76.50
76.00



Solo 2

Place
1
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Adj2

Number Name

499
489
493
487
480
482
498
343
481
491
494
490
484
488
486
492
341
495
497
485
483

Eva Pilipaviciute
Cora Mulholland
Ellen Leavens
Sofia Bradley
Anna Jordan
Berri King

Ellen Grant
Neassa McGurn
Eadaoin Savage
Katie Duggan
Sophie Elliott
Emilia Ridgway
Niamh Rooney
Alexandra Keogan
Ruby Vaughan
Lucy Stafford Sheehan
Emma Duncan
Eva Denver
Aoife coleman
Lucy McCormack
Farrah Donnelly

Derek Fahy

School

Ni Chearra O Baolain
Doherty Petri
McGahan Lees
Rinceori Ceolmhar
Doherty Petri
Brennan Miskelly McCormick
Doherty Petri

Carson Academy
Carson Academy
Doherty Petri
Doherty-Petri
Peacock Academy
Catherine Flanagan Academy
The Carson Academy
Doherty Petri

Ni Chearra O Baolain
S.R. O'Dowd

Doherty Petri

Scoil Rince O'Dowd
Ni Chearra O Baolain
Curran-Rooney

Total
89.00
88.00
85.00
84.50
84.00
83.50
83.00
82.50
81.00
81.00
80.50
80.50
80.00
79.50
79.00
78.50
77.50
77.50
77.00
76.50
76.00



